Attachment D - DHHS & NDVA - Juices

Bidders must complete all columns and pricing information for award evaluation.

Description

Estimated
Quantity

Unit of
Measure

Brand Bidding and Item
Number Bidding

Pack Size
Bidding &
Number Per
Case

Total Amount
of Ounces per
Case

Total Price
per Case

Total Finished
Ounces based
on Yield and
Ratio Factor

Finished Product -

Total Price per
Ounce

Finished
Product - Total
Price per 8
Ounce Serving

Dilution
Ratio

Yield Factor

Orange Juice 100%
Concentrate Vitality #103707
or equivalent

650

Case

Nestle Vitality
10000676

3/3Ltr

3040z

$123.29

15210z

$ 0.08

$ 0.65

4+1

15210z

Grape Juice 35%
Concentrate Vitality #101627
or equivalent

370

Case

Lemon Drink 0% Juice
Vitality #104740 or equivalent

50

Case

Express Pack Orange Juice
100% Juice Sunkist
#0055507 or equivalent

510

Case

Express Pack Apple Juice
100% Juice Sunkist
#0055493 or equivalent

350

Case

Nestle Vitality
10000690

3/3Ltr

3040z

$111.25

18250z

$ 0.06

$ 0.49

5+1

18250z

Express Pack Grape Juice
100% Juice Sunkist
#0055782 or equivalent

305

Case

Nestle Vitality
12306357

3/3Ltr

3040z

$ 76.82

18250z

$ 0.04

$ 0.34

5+1

18250z

Express Pack Cranberry
Juice 100% Juice Sunkist
#0055659 or equivalent

600

Case

Express Pack Orange
Passion Guave 100% Juice
Sunkist #0056008 or
equivalent

50

Case

Express Pack Citrus Peach
100% Juice Sunkist
#0055598 or equivalent

50

Case

Nestle Vitality
12306355

3/3Ltr

3040z

$108.99

1825 oz

$ 0.06

$ 0.48

5+1

18250z

Water flavored, variety
Sunkist #10000701,
#10000702, #10000686,
#10000687 or equivalent

235

Case

Nestle Vitality
various codes

3/3Ltr

3040z

$ 73.32

1825 oz

$ 0.04

$ 0.32

5+1

1825 oz
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